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VILLAGE OF COCHRAN’S CROSSING 

RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW COMMITTEE 

STAFF APPROVED LIST 

August 8th, 2024  

ITEM APPLICATIONS REVIEWED PROPERTY ADDRESS SEC BLK LOT ACTION 

1 FENCE  2 HOLLYMEAD DR  0008 0001 0008 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS  

2 PATIO COVER  7 NIGHTWIND PL 0017 0001 0048 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

3 SLIDING GLASS DOOR  7 NIGHTWIND PL  0017 0001 0048 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

4 FENCE  66 S COPPER SAGE CIR  0012 0004 0018 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

5 COLOR CHANGE  142 GOLDEN SHADOW CIR  0004 0005 0057 APPROVED 

6 SWIMMING POOL  115 N COCHRANS GREEN CIR  0023 0003 0041 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

7 TREE REMOVAL  191 W AMBERGLOW CIR  0026 0003 0047 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

8 POWER GENERATOR  39 THRUSH GROVE PL 0001 0006 0043 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

9 TREE REMOVAL  18 BOUGH LEAF PL  0040 0001 0037 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

10 POWER GENERATOR  3 FLATCREEK PL  0024 0002 0024 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

11 PLAY STRUCTURE  31 JADESTONE CT  0057 0002 0004 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

12 SUMMER KITCHEN  6 N COPPERKNOLL CIR  0027 0001 0047 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

13 PAVING  6 N COPPERKNOLL CIR  0027 0001 0047 APPROVED 

14 ARTIFICIAL TURF  6 N COPPERKNOLL CIR  0027 0001 0047 APPROVED 

15 FENCE  22 BOUGH LEAF PL  0040 0001 0038 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

16 POWER GENERATOR  46 PALMER CREST  0055 0003 0003 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

17 TREE REMOVAL  201 N RAINBOW RIDGE CIR  0001 0002 0009 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

18 WINDOWS  22 FEATHERFALL PL  0002 0001 0026 APPROVED 

19 POWER GENERATOR  19 HOLLYMEAD DR  0004 0005 0002 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

20 POWER GENERATOR  54 PALMER CREST  0055 0003 0001 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

21 ROOF CHANGE  19 CEDAR CHASE PL  0006 0002 0010 APPROVED 

22 FENCE  100 E STONY END PL  0031 0002 0014 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

23 ROOF CHANGE  14 ROLLING STONE PL  0032 0002 0022 APPROVED 

24 FENCE  63 WIND RIDGE CIR  0030 0002 0020 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

25 WINDOWS  27 FLAGSTONE PATH  0042 0001 0049 APPROVED 

26 FENCE  25 TREESCAPE CIR  0016 0003 0017 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

27 FENCE  55 WIND RIDGE CIR  0030 0002 0021 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

28 POWER GENERATOR  164 S COPPERKNOLL CIR  0027 0001 0007 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 
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29 FENCE  10 HILLSIDE VIEW PL  0030 0002 0024 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

30 TREE REMOVAL  7 NIGHTIWND PL  0017 0001 0048 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

31 FENCE  14 HIDDEN POND PL  0004 0004 0027 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

32 POWER GENERATOR  54 LOST POND CT 0024 0001 0016 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

33 POWER GENERATOR  39 PALMER WOOD DR  0045 0001 0004 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

34 WINDOWS  7 S DUSKWOPD PL  0026 0001 0011 APPROVED 

35 SWIMMING POOL  58 S MEADOWMIST CIR  0033 0003 0008 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

36 POWER GENERATOR  23 RAINTREE PL  0008 0003 0022 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

37 SUMMER KITCHEN  58 S MEADOWMIST CIR  0033 0003 0008 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

38 SIDING  22 FEATHERFALL PL  0002 0001 0026 APPROVED 

39 FENCE  3 BANK BIRCH PL  0041 0002 0025 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

40 PAVERS  30 CAPE JASMINE PL  0043 0002 0009 APPROVED 

41 ROOF CHANGE 267 E RAINBOW RIDGE CIR  0001 0002 0025 APPROVED 

42 ROOF CHANGE  91 W INDIAN SAGE CIR  0012 0001 0026 APPROVED 

43 TREE REMOVAL  18 S DRAGONWOOD PL  0026 0001 0018 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

44 POWER GENERATOR  47 INDIAN SUMMER PL  0029 0001 0054 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

45 PAVING  31 S CONCORD FOREST CIR  0041 0003 0013 APPROVED 

46 PATIO COVER  58 S MEADOWMIST  0033 0003 0008 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

47 PATIO COVER  6 N COPPERKNOLL  0027 0001 0047 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

48 FIREPLACE  6 N COPPERKNOLL  0027 0004 0047 APPROVED WITH 
CONDITIONS 

 


